AGENDA
BIRMINGHAM DESIGN REVIEW BOARD MEETING
MUNICIPAL BUILDING-COMMISSION ROOM-151 MARTIN STREET
WEDNESDAY – March 1, 2017
***** 7:15 PM*****
1) Roll Call
2) Approval of the DRB Minutes of February 15, 2017
3) Sign review

Weight 520g  Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C(‐40°F to 185°F)
Lead Lengths 220mm± 10mm  Relative Humidity 20 to +90% RH non cond
Ordering Guide
PL-                 60-      12-        U
Principal LED Power supply   Max.60W    12VDC Output  Universal Input Voltage
Principal LED The Value Leader in LED Signage Products
People. Performance. Price. That's "The Principal Promise".
Copyright© 2015-2016 Principal LED LLC.
60W Constant Voltage Output
- Universal input voltage 100 ~ 277 Vac
- Meet UL/CE/EMC/FCC/ROHS Certificate
‐ Aluminum shell，Silicone Potted
- 100% full load burn-in tested
- Dry or Damp Locations Rated
4541 N. Bentwood Dr.
San Angelo, TX. 76904
PH. 1-325-227-4577
                                                                     PL-60-12-U
                                         CLASS 2 LED POWER SUPPLY
Mechanical Outline:
Wiring Diagram:
Principal LED The Value Leader in LED Signage Products
People. Performance. Price. That's "The Principal Promise".
Copyright© 2015-2016 Principal LED LLC.
Principal LED LLC.
4541 N. Bentwood Dr.
San Angelo, TX. 76904
PH. 1-325-227-4577
Back to Agenda